

BID TABULATIONS
WATERLINE REPLACEMENT
COAL AVENUE AND 9TH STREET
CITY OF GALLUP, NEW MEXICO
FORMAL BID NO. 1922
December 17, 2019

Dallago Corporation
2411 East Aztec, Gallup NM 87301
25452 GF-98, GA-98, GB-98, MM-98
NM Workforce Solutions No: 0004320060701

Adame Construction
13 Bonita Vista Blvd. Los Lunas, NM87031
367697, GF09, GS04
NM Workforce Solutions: 2240420110516

6" WATERLINE RE-CONSTRUCTION

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	For 6" CL 235 C900 DR 18 PVC waterline four (4) to twenty (20) feet deep in Coal Ave including vertical fittings, granular bedding and rock free native backfill complete in place for the Unit Price per Linear Foot of:	200 LF	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$183.00	\$36,600.00
2	For 6" CL 235 C900 DR 18 PVC waterline in 12" C900 PVC Casing (L=20') centered underneath existing concrete box culvert with fitting and flowable fill backfill and bedding under box culvert complete and in place for the Lump Sum Price of:	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,080.00	\$19,080.00
3	For 6" resilient wedge AWWA vertical gate valves with valve box complete in place for the Unit Price per Each of:	1 EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,220.00	\$3,220.00
4	For Tie-in to existing 6" waterline including fittings and sleeves but not valves complete in place for the Unit Price per Each of:	2 EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,440.00	\$4,880.00
5	For asphalt pavement patch (6" of PMBP on 8" of base course) complete in place for the Unit Price per Square Yard of:	250 SY	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$90.00	\$22,500.00
6	For removal of existing curb and gutter and replacement with 6" curb and gutter including adjacent laydown and transition curb complete in place for the Unit Price per Linear Foot of:	220 LF	\$45.00	\$9,900.00	\$95.00	\$20,900.00
7	For removal of existing sidewalk and replacement with 4" thick sidewalk and 4" of base course complete in place for the Unit Price per Square Yard of:	135 SY	\$100.00	\$13,500.00	\$110.00	\$14,850.00
8	For 7" thick concrete drivepad complete in place for the Unit Price per Square Yard of:	15 SY	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$490.00	\$7,350.00
9	For planning, implementing and maintaining temporary Traffic Control Plan for the Lump Sum Price of:	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
10	For materials testing by an independent lab (soil, concrete, base course and PMBP). This amount to be used for totaling bid. Payment will be made on actual amount of approved invoice.	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SUBTOTAL:				\$97,400.00	SUBTOTAL:	\$144,380.00
LOT 1 SUBTOTAL:				\$97,400.00	LOT 1 SUBTOTAL:	\$144,380.00
NMGRT @ 8.3125%:				\$8,096.38	NMGRT @ 8.3125%:	\$12,001.59
PROJECT TOTAL:				\$105,496.38	PROJECT TOTAL:	\$156,381.59